SL.NO NAME

1. DR. ITHIKA C. SWU

2. KAHILI SEMA

3. AKUMIENLA

4. ENGRALAAO

5. ATO V. SEMA

6. LANUIENLA TZUDIR

7. JANET

8. J. AKATO CHISHI

9. KUNOTO Y. CHISHI

10. PUCHONO KWEHO

1. SENTINARO

12. MERENTOLA

13. CHUMBENI LOTHA

14. VINOKAY. KIBA

15. ABOTOLI SEMA

16. ELIZABETH LOTHA

17. DR. V. AKASHE ZHIMOMI
18. HUKAI ZHIMOMI

19. VILHOUSIENO KHRO
20. MHALEVIE THORI

21. Dr. ATOIZO PIENU

22. E. MANIHRU KAHESU
23. ISAC INAKE YEPTHOMI
24. LOSEMONG SAMUEL YIMCHUNGER
25. KYUPISE S. SANGTAM
26. MHASIKHOTO MERE
27. PELENIELHOU PATRICK
28. KEZHOLENO ZAO

20. ROKOSHUNO

30. VISIZOLIE VIRIE

31. YHUNTILO KENT

32. HESELO KATH

33. VISAKHOLE NAKI

34. RUOKUOBIE-U NAKHRO
35. THEPFUVIZO VIZO

36. SENCHULO MAGH

37. H. MHONTHUNG MERRY
38. LANUAKUM

39. RULANTHUNG EZUNG
40. IMTINUKSUNG

41.

R. CHUMBEN PATTON

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND
MANPOWER UNDER EXTENSION REFORMS (ATMA) & PLACE OF POSTING (2010-11)

DESIGNATION

DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST

POSTING PLACE
SAMETI
SAMETI
SAMETI
SAMETI
SAMETI
SAMETI
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
DIMAPUR
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KIPHIRE
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
KOHIMA
LONGLENG
LONGLENG
LONGLENG
LONGLENG

LONGLENG
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42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
M. BAUSHEN PHOM

BAUVAU PHOM

K. AZUNGLA PONGENER
RONGSENNUNGLA IMCHEN
T. LANUCHUBA
TOSHIMENLA

ALONG JAMIR
IMTIMONGLA
MERENTOSHI
WATITOSHI

LIPOKLILA
CHUBATEMSU OZUKUM
DR. MEYIAKUM JAMIR
SADEMIENLA JAMIR
IMLIRENLA LONGKUMER
TEMSUSASHI
MOANUNGSANG

T. JOAKTING
N.SUBENTHUNG ODYUO
S. KIKATEMJEN OZUKUM
SHURHOZENO NALEO
VESEKHO THISA
AKOKLA LONGCHAR

DR. S. CHONBENTHUNG KIKON
ARENJUNGLAAO
TIANUNGSANG

CHUMEI YANLEM

W. CHAIWANG KONYAK
YANGTO KONYAK
KUMUI NRING

AKAM ZELIANG
KIACHANG

DIETHOLHO RAKHO

IMTI WALLING
MEPEUHEILIE NDANG
VIKEPELIE CHADI
KEZHAZELIE PESEYIE
LUNGZEUNA
NAMTHIUBILIU
TIAJUNGLA LONGCHAR
KEVIU SHUYA
KEWECHEU KHALO
MELHITSOU WETSAH
NEKHOLU RAKHO
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ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLEARK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER

LONGLENG
LONGLENG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MOKOKCHUNG
MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

PEREN
PEREN
PEREN
PEREN
PEREN
PEREN
PEREN
PEREN
PEREN
PEREN

PHEK

PHEK

PHEK

PHEK

PHEK



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

VETHILI THELIO
CHOSURE NAKRO

DR. SHIPHATU THUPITOR
MARTIN JOROR

THEBI JOSEPH SHUPAO
POI SWURO
WONDANGBENI KIKON
DR. VIKSHE SEMA
BENDANG KUMZUK

[. NOCHET

IMSUNARO

P. MOAINLA
SENTIMENLA

ALBERT SHITIRI

T. ACHETBA LONGCHAR
S. ROBA SANGTAM

T. CHENITHUNG TSANGLAO
SERILA L. SANGTAM
VEIN KHIAMNIUNGAN
SUPENTHUNG YANTHAN
YANGLEN JAMI

ABENI PATTON
JANBENTHUNG ODYUO
TIATULA JAMIR
THUNGBENSHAN KITHAN
DR. LIMHATHUNG JAMI
LIDENO T KITHAN

L. SUBENTHUNG HUMTSOE
R. PIPENTHUNG KHUVUNG
MHOMO MURRY

L. ESHANTHUNG KIKON
WILSON ODYUO

AVITOLI K. YEPTHO
TOKATO ZHIMOMI
IMKONGSENUP

VIKAHO L. CHOPHI

S. KANITOLI CHISHI
KAKIVI CHISHO

VIHETO ACHUMI

ZATO

PHUSHIKA N. SUMi

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND

BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY PROJECT DIRECTOR
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
BLOCK TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
SUBJECT MATTER SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT-CUM-CLERK
COMPUTER ASSISTANT/OP

PHEK

PHEK

PHEK

PHEK

PHEK

PHEK
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
TUENSANG
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
WOKHA
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
ZUNHEBOTO
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